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FACILITY USE PERMIT
Permit Number:
NIOR7HKXA7IG
Approved By:
Elizabeth Trevino
Approved Date:
08/03/2018
By using this permit you agree to the terms and conditions of Prospect High School
(https://www.facilitron.com/terms/phs95070) (view at https://www.facilitron.com/terms/phs95070) and
Facilitron, Inc. (https://www.facilitron.com/terms) (view at: https://www.facilitron.com/terms).

THIS PERMIT AUTHORIZES USE OF FACILITIES AS FOLLOWS

Permit Holder: De Anza Youth Soccer League

Contact Name: Art Zimmermann

Contact Email: coachzim@sbcglobal.net

Contact Phone: 4083075489

Event Name: DYSL Soccer Matches

Maximum Daily Attendance: 70

Location: Prospect High School 
18900 Prospect Road Saratoga CA 95070

Map data ©2018 GoogleReport a map error (https://www.google.com/maps/@37.2916324,-122.0010698,12z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3)(https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=37.291632,-122.00107&z=12&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3)

Sunday 09/09/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 09/16/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 09/23/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 09/30/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 10/07/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

https://www.facilitron.com/terms/phs95070
https://www.facilitron.com/terms
https://www.google.com/maps/@37.2916324,-122.0010698,12z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=37.291632,-122.00107&z=12&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
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Sunday 10/14/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 10/21/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 10/28/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 11/04/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 11/11/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

Sunday 11/18/2018
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM Football Field/Stadium 

You can always log into your Facilitron account and access your Dashboard to view details of this booking, request changes, make payments and respond to any messages.


